RB2235
(E)90R-02A0111/4419
Trw
125.65x51.5x15.4

()

X X KXEKERRREEK KLY
SRR R I
OIS 0009.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9,

35

TR
KRR

=
220K
XXX

TXRKS

<3

LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

MAKE
SCION

3

Weight: 1.245

L2407

8

RB2235

O.E.M.
04465-WB001
DAY4-33-28ZA

Qty: 300

FMSI
D1852-9081

WVA
22235

©
™
N
[
N

0
<
ic
£
0

TIITITIIIN
%
SXXRER

W
X
XX
5K
R
S9to%es
olols
3
S
35S
0592
S

R
%
0%
%
%
o0s8
o059
%5
%
3
f
‘:
S
3‘
0%

%
%%

%
o%0%%

SR
6000000000020 200000000 %0 00 0000 0 %%
LRSI
QXXHHLLRK o/

9
8939

e%0%%

25
o
%5
2
5%
bo%es
%55
35S
55
<
2
%
35
3
%5
2RRS
25

S

0%
%5

oo
o0
L
oo
oo
oo
oo
R
Qf
R
oo
o
KK
oo

<
9%

X OEERREIICIICRKRK KK

Front / Rear
B Segment)

P 'i :i\i

car

2
[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Supermini
92 11.14-
92 11.14-
75 08.14-
75 08.14-
75 08.14-
75 08.14-
75 08.14-
75 08.14-
75 08.14-
90 08.14-
90 08.14-
90 08.14-
90 08.14-
90 08.14-
90 08.14-
107 11.14-
107 11.14-
110 11.14-
110 11.14-
110 11.14-
115 08.14-
115 08.14-
115 08.14-

cv

68
68
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
66
66
66
66
66
66
79
79
81
81
81
85
85
85

Kw

<3

o
<}

%S
5
o
5
7S
%
5

%

Q2
o%%
%

55
39
CcC

1298
1298
1496
1496
1496
1496
1496
1496
1496
1496
1496
1496
1496
1496
1496
1496
1496
1496
1496
1496
1496
1496
1496

S asesetetetet

Q

X5

L
&P

%%

50RERKS
3N
3

%

o
e
>
%
X

o2

%
X
258
X5
6%
X
028!
072
5

o2

o

23
5
o

X
%

R

oo

TR
d%’
XX
Sotosetes
XK
oSotels
%%

%

o5

R
o

%
RREKRL

o593

893

2%
%

%

S

%

%

XX
%

0%
23
XS

XX

%
o%
o%
<

0%

Yo

g
o
T

Q
%

o

<
%%

%
3%
o%
%%
?.
S
35S

X

o

S
XS
09083
%S
%!
2930,
9
XX

89S

35
35
35
L
S
35S
<X

%

8999
S
3

%
0%

%
0%

%
0%

2
29
2038

zS
XX
5
S
S
3
o
RRKE

5%}

o5

S

o2

2
55
S
‘Q
XX
33
9%
S

%

XX
%
%5
98
98
S
35

o

%
255
3R
%
o
XX
T
~
XX
98
X5

%
o%

L

35
X
3z
4;
oods
S
3
'S
'

%

o%
%
%

oo

oo

oo

%
QL
L
o%
o%
o%

%
<

9%
35
%

oo

5

o

<
2%

%
%
&
XL
o%
0%
<

o2

o%
5%
%
3
S
5

<5

o%
0598

202

Gasolina FWD

Gasolina FWD
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DAY5-33-28ZA
DAY6-33-28Z
DAY6-33-28ZA
DBY1-33-28Z
DBY1-33-28ZA
DHY8-33-28Z
DHY9-33-28Z
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2 IV /DEMIO (DL, DJ) 08.14-
1.5 SKYACTIV-G (DILFS) (P5XO0)
1.5 SKYACTIV-G (DJLFS) (P5X2)
1.5 SKYACTIV-G (DJLFS) (P5Y5)

1.3

1.3
1.5 (DILFS, DJ2HA) (P5-VPS)

1.5 (DJLFS, DJ2HA) (P5Y4)
1.5 (DJLFS, DJ2HA) (P5Y6)

1.5 SKYACTIV-G (P5X0)
1.5 SKYACTIV-G (P5X2)
1.5 SKYACTIV-G (P5Y5)
1.5 SKYACTIV-G (P5Y6)
1.5 SKYACTIV-G (P5Y8)
1.5 SKYACTIV-G (P5Z7)
1.5 (DJ2HA) (P5Y4)

1.5 (DJ2HA) (P5Y6)

1.5 (P5XO0)
1.5 (P5X2)
1.5 (P5Y5)
1.5 (P5Y8)
1.5 (P5Z7)
1.5 (P5z8)
1.5 (P529)
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1.5 SKYACTIV-G (DJLFS) (P5Z3)
1.5 SKYACTIV-G (DJLFS) (P5Z7)
1.5 SKYACTIV-G (DJLFS) (P5Z8)
1.5 SKYACTIV-G (DJLFS) (P5Z29)

1.5 SKYACTIV-G M Hybrid (BP6S) (P5XB)
1.5 SKYACTIV-G M Hybrid (BP6S) (P5XC)
1.5 SKYACTIV-G M Hybrid (BP6S) (P5XB)

1.5 SKYACTIV-G M Hybrid (BP6S) (P5XC)

1.5D (G4NC)

1.5D (DJ5FS) (S5Y2)
1.5 D (DJ5FS) (S5Y5)
1.5 D (DJ5FS) (S5Y6)
1.5 D (DJ5FS) (S5Y7)
1.5 D (DJ5FS) (S5Y8)

2 IV /DEMIO (DL) 01.15-
13

1.5 (DL2S)

1.5 (DL2S) (P5Y4)
1.5 (DL2S) (P5Y6)
1.5 (P5Y5)

15D

KICKS (P15_) 01.16-
1.5

1.6 (HR16DE)
1.6 Flex

1.2 EV Hybrid
15D

VERSA I / SUNNY (N17_) 08.11-
1.5 (HR15DE)

1.6
1.8
1.0 Flex

1.5 dCi

iA 10.15-
1.5

15

YARIS III/VITZ (U.S.A.) 09.11-
15

YARISR 1l /iA/VITZ (DL2S_) 08.15-

1.5 (DL2S ) (P5Y4)
1.5 (DL2S ) (P5Y6)
1.5 (DL2S )

NISSAN

SCION

TOYOTA

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./Et
anol

Gasol./el
éc.

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./Et
anol

Diesel

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

RWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
RWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

1496
1496
1496
1496
1496

1496

1496

1496

1498
1499
1499
1499
1499
1499

1299
1496
1496
1496
1496
1499

1498
1598
1598

1198

1461

1498

1598

1798
999

1461

1496
1500

1500

1496
1496
1496

85 115 08.14- *
85 115 08.14- *
85 115 08.14- *
85 115 08.14- *
55 75 08.19- *
55 75 08.19- *
66 90 08.19- *
66 90 08.19- *
77 105 11.14- *
77 105 08.14- *
77 105 08.14- *
77 105 08.14- *
77 105 08.14- *
77 105 08.14- *

Sedan (Supermini car-B Segment)

69 93 01.15- *
79 107 08.15- *
81 110 01.15- *
81 110 01.15- *
85 115 01.15- *
77 105 04.15- *

SUV (Mini SUV-J Segment)

78 106 01.19- *
88 120 11.16- *
84 114 04.16- *
60 82 05.20- *

81 110 01.19-05.20  *

Sedan (Compact car-C Segment)

73 99 08.11- *
78 106 08.11- *
96 131 08.12- *

57 77 02.15-08.21  *

*

63 86 08.11-05.20

Sedan (Supermini car-B Segment)
79 107 10.15- *

79 106 10.15- *

Sedan (Supermini car-B Segment)
79 106 09.11- *

Sedan (Supermini car-B Segment)

78 106 08.15- *
78 106 08.15- *
79 107 08.15- *



